
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 33 28 3815 3669 1 1

2 Chandel 7 7 2186 2169 2 2

3 Churachandpur 13 13 3404 3394 3 3

4 Imphal East 48 48 6597 6586 4 4

5 Imphal West 38 38 8279 8278 5 5

6 Jiribam 11 11 1471 1460 6 6

7 Kakching 28 15 2692 2230 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 953 797 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 14 7 2570 2307 9 9

10 Noney 25 13 2012 1675 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 2 1237 1040 11 11

12 Senapati 14 14 3192 3129 12 12

13 Tamenglong 19 19 2450 2443 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 8 8 2073 2073 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_25-02-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 25-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(25th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 25th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 144292 73.48 112874 57.48 Bishnupur

174000

7829

Chandel 1352

Churachandpur 191047 115618 60.52 94497 49.46 Churachandpur 9261

Chandel 41655 31587 75.83 23759 57.04

Imphal East 16447

Imphal West 443065 342429 77.29 286557 64.68 Imphal West 20659

Imphal East 378490 286170 75.61 229050 60.52

Kakching 119836 93307 77.86 77763 64.89 Kakching 5481

Jiribam 40225 29369 73.01 24537 61.00

Kangpokpi 226948 50573 22.28 34946 15.40 Kangpokpi 4427

Kamjong 36837 13775 37.39 9525 25.86

Pherzawl 39785 14101 35.44 13857 34.83 Pherzawl 973

Noney 47347 20503 43.30 15357 32.44

Tamenglong 56602 24780 43.78 18084 31.95 Tamenglong 1614

Senapati 97654 34402 35.23 27220 27.87

Tengnoupal 59806 29282 48.96 21398 35.78

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 25-02-2022_07:30 pm)

1114

122

2087

3308

4661

Tengnoupal 1518

Senapati 1220

Noney 1007

Kamjong 261

Jiribam 825

Sl. no.

88

1508

33

777

156

320

146

279

79

15 Thoubal 21 21 5191 5080 15 15

16 Ukhrul 23 23 2058 2049 16 16

320 272 50180 48379 47.40 20.19

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 2 0 3 24 147 198 75 83 10 14 7 5 0 239 303 26 568 2568 2321 847 4620 4650 3133 7829 1114 81561 58842 33115 27411 22428 18536 32 152121 112874 4012 269007

2 Chandel 0 1 5 0 0 2 3 3 3 9 1 6 0 2 0 7 21 7 35 1158 1062 451 4019 4055 3507 1352 122 16804 11490 5948 4359 3658 2671 60 32939 23759 4018 60716

3 Churachandpur 0 0 2 0 0 20 45 63 32 86 6 14 1 13 0 84 176 22 282 3249 2824 902 10685 10106 4002 9261 2087 66520 50372 21612 17777 13552 11331 70 124879 94497 4974 224350

4 Imphal East 0 1 25 0 7 75 149 539 249 395 80 96 42 42 3 520 1080 103 1703 9126 8804 2865 19021 19061 8354 16447 3308 151030 108945 68371 56794 38622 32138 293 302617 229050 11512 543179

5 Imphal West 0 0 24 0 4 102 218 469 237 269 39 41 29 17 0 523 800 126 1449 13435 11983 3846 32745 28445 10767 20659 4661 169134 131956 79815 68620 47300 40892 315 363088 286557 14928 664573

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 2 9 492 433 35 2129 1898 1481 825 88 17823 14107 6153 5450 2772 2561 2 30194 24537 1518 56249

7 Kakching 0 0 16 1 4 63 46 207 39 64 11 22 7 9 1 104 306 80 490 986 829 376 3492 3042 1499 5481 1508 51719 39389 22430 19677 14680 13318 37 98788 77763 1912 178463

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 12 19 0 5 1 6 0 17 30 1 48 541 539 45 977 838 193 261 33 8180 5141 2381 1767 1696 1207 1 14036 9525 239 23800

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 1 0 1 2 8 213 15 48 1 6 0 1 0 24 269 3 296 1552 1292 159 2442 2267 1013 4427 777 31685 20283 9741 6738 5153 3589 27 55000 34946 1199 91145

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 7 16 1 2 3 6 0 14 33 0 47 674 584 205 2204 1867 1645 1007 156 12048 8273 3377 2768 2200 1709 4 21510 15357 1854 38721

11 Pherzawl 0 11 0 0 0 2 8 17 12 32 0 15 1 15 0 21 90 2 113 610 584 177 359 412 103 973 320 7980 7523 2964 2895 2188 2123 78 15074 13857 358 29289

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 7 6 24 1 2 1 4 0 11 39 0 50 995 964 65 2923 2738 1514 1220 146 21650 16206 5615 4558 3219 2608 15 35622 27220 1594 64436

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 19 42 45 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 45 50 19 114 770 673 96 2287 2122 1604 1614 279 14757 9703 4345 3331 2621 1976 20 26394 18084 1720 46198

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 1 2 25 12 2 12 6 2 2 2 1 0 29 13 26 68 870 728 194 3098 2859 1849 1518 79 17229 11603 5361 4145 2724 1984 21 30800 21398 2064 54262

15 Thoubal 0 33 5 0 40 17 23 21 74 300 12 100 9 64 1 118 558 23 699 3166 2962 766 8021 7634 3844 8628 1920 89810 59712 35345 28589 20674 17074 54 165644 117891 4664 288199

Thoubal 253581 157016 61.92 117891 46.49 Thoubal 8628

Total Total 2341000 1425795 60.91 1131526 48.34 Total

Ukhrul 111749 38591 34.53 24211 21.67

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(25th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 25th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 82479

Ukhrul 977

1920

53

16651

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 1 28 18 0 265 65 64 23 51 24 0 398 113 28 539 1162 1171 226 3164 3534 1779 977 53 22043 12125 7125 4288 5097 3040 36 39568 24211 2041 65820

0 46 81 2 64 382 730 1796 1041 1423 228 349 154 209 5 2155 3887 468 6510 41354 37753 11255 102186 95528 46287 82479 16651 779973 565670 313698 259167 188584 156757 1065 1508274 1131526 58607 2698407Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 25th February, 2022_07.30 pm


